Instrumentation Cable

0.5mm PVC/PVC & SWA/PVC

PVC Insulated, PVC Sheathed,

0.5mm (7/030) Conductors

Individual & Overall Shield Constructions,
Manufactured to UL2464

N ==

Conductor: Plain Annealed Copper to AS1125
Insulation:  (0.4mm) PVC V90

Sheath: PVC 5V90

Voltage: 110/150V

0.5mm Overall Shield

(Cu/PVC/SCR/PVC)

Overall Diameter ~ Approx mass

o kg/100m Product Code

Pair Count

INSVOO05P01B
INSVOO05P02B
INSVOOO5P03B
INSVOO05P04B
INSVOO05P06B
INSVOO05P08B
INSVOOO5P 10B
INSVOOO5P 12B
INSVOOO5P 16B
INSVOO05P20B
INSVO005P24B
INSVOO05P36B
INSVOOO5P50B

4.8 82
7.2 5.8
7.8 7.8
8.5 Ol
13.6
18.1
22L)
26.0
343
42.8
51.6
72.4
96.1

0.5mm Overall Shield SWA
(Cu/PVC/SCR/PVC/SWA/PVC)

Overall Diameter ~ Approx mass

o kg/100m Product Code

Pair Count

INSOSO05P01B
INSVOSO05P02B
INSVOSO05P04B
INSVOSO05P06B
INSVOSO05P08B
INSVOSO05P10B
INSVOSO05P 12B
INSVOSO05P 16B
INSVOSO05P20B
INSVOSO05P24B
INSVOSO05P36B

225
30.5
36.9
44.7
51.8
47.0
48.3
515,2
729
82.2
145.2

AUSTRALIA PACIFIC ELECTRIC CABLES

Standard Colours

Cores: Black & White numbered pairs
Tinned Copper Drain Wire
Sheath: Black

0.5mm Individual & Overall Shield
(Cu/PVC/SCR/PVC)

Overall
Diameter
mm

Pair Count
Approx mass

kg/100m Product Code

INSVIOOO5P02B

INSVIOO05P04B
INSVIOO05P06B
INSVIOOO5P08B
INSVIOOO5P 10B
INSVIOOO5P 12B
INSVIOOO5P 16B
INSVIOO05P20B
INSVIOO05P24B

0.5mm Individual & Overall Shield SWA (Cu/PVC/SCR/PVC/SWA/PVC)

Overall
Diameter
mm

Approx mass

kg/100m Product Code

Pair Count

INSVIOSO05P02B
INSVIOSO05P04B
INSVIOSOO5P06B
INSVIOSOO5P08B
INSVIOSOO5P10B
INSVIOSOO5P 12B
INSVIOSOO5P 16B
INSVIOSO05P20B
INSVIOSO05P24B
INSVIOSOO5P36B

Brisbane Office and Factory

89 Platinum Street,

Crestmead, QIld 4132

P: 07 3802 3651

E: bnesales@apeccables.com.au

188 Holt Parade,
Thomastown, VIC 3074
P: 03 9465 1188

Melbourne Sales & Distribution

E: salesmdc@apeccables.com.au

Perth Sales & Distribution

638 Casella Place
Kewdale, WA 6105
P: 08 9350 1300

E:salespdc@apeccables.com.au
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